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198801210000
21120

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CLAYTON-
BAILEY
PROPERTIES

168 275

198805110001
34060

05/11/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VANDIVER,
JULIE
WESSON

183 880

198807180002
12900

07/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

POE, JAMES
P. & LALA ANN

194 595

198807180002
13790

07/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

POE, JAMES
P. & LALA ANN

194 599

198810050003
00480

10/05/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BYRD,
GLORIA G.

207 788

198809260002
90200

09/26/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT ELLARD,
THERESA D.
ETAL

206 24

198801210000
21550

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CLAYTON-
BAILEY
PROPERTIES

168 275

198807140002
10880

07/14/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALL SPEC INC 20 647

198809160002
82810

09/16/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERHACS,
SHELDON C. &
PAT

21 127

198810100003
07020

10/10/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALFORD,
JOHN P. &
CYNTHIA

21 289

198811100003
38950

11/10/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

DEWBERRY
ENGRAVING
CO AL

21 552

198812080003
65130

12/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER
RUSSELL DR.
ETAL

217 126

198812080003
66120

12/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER
RUSSELL DR.
ETAL

21 754

198812080003
66140

12/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER,
WILLIAM R
ETAL

21 754

198812160003
74130

12/16/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
THERESA D.

21 798

198801040000
00080

01/04/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee DEEDS EDWARDS,
EDWIN L.

165 797 3 53 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:53
Desc:CEDAR
GROVE
ESTATES,

198802040000
33380

02/04/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROCKHILL,
RON

169 887 10 104 Lot#:13 Blk:1
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
1ST SECTOR



198802050000
34120

02/05/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EJM
INVESTMENT
CO

170 270 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
AST ROW
LINE OF
NORTH
CHANDALAR
DRIVE.

198803070000
63560

03/07/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DOWDEY,
BENJAMIN C.
& SUS

174 206 6 30 Lot#:22 Book:6
Pg:30
Desc:DEERWO
OD LAKE, A
PRIVATE
SUBDIVISION.

198804040000
93010

04/04/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STRICKLAND,
CHARLES &
GAY

178 262 12 14 Lot:A Book:12
Pg:14
Desc:BAKER
PROPERTIES,
LTD, LAND
DIVISION #2

198804040000
93880

04/04/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKAY,
ROBERT D. &
PATRIC

178 274 12 14 Book:12 Pg:14
Desc:PARCEL
E, OF BAKER
PROPERTIES,
LTD,LAND
DIVISION #2

198805130001
36830

05/13/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE O'NEIL,
FRANK B. &
JANET

184 276 9 106 Lot#:49 Book:9
Pg:106
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
5TH SECTOR.

198806200001
83160

06/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAUGHTRY,
CHARLES S. &
DE

190 456 Sec:21
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198807050001
98740

07/05/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLDER, TED
ALLEN, JR.

192 570 6 30 Lot#:37 Book:6
Pg:30
Desc:DEERWO
OD LAKE.

198806210001
85500

06/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ZONDLO,
FRANK C. &
LUZ

190 564 4 29 Lot#:7 Blk:6
Book:4 Pg:29
Desc:INDIAN
SPRINGS
RANCH.

198807110002
05260

07/11/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLEMORE,
ROBERT C.II &
K

193 592 Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198809160002
82060

09/16/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PERHACS,
SHELDON C. &
PAT

204 692 Sec:23
Twn:18S
Rng:1E

198809260002
90440

09/26/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT THOMPSON,
THERESA D.
AKA

206 24 Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198812050003
60420

12/05/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SPRUIELL,
DAVID R. &
PHYL

216 318 7 159 Lot#:57 Book:7
Pg:159
Desc:SURVEY
OF QUAIL
RUN, PHASE
3.



198812080003
65580

12/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER,
WILLIAM R.
ETAL

217 126 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SOUTH
WEST ROW
OF
CHANDALAR
DRIVE


