	D . D	I	In . n .	ь т	198		In.	I	I	F: + P (	I
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801210000 21120	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CLAYTON- BAILEY PROPERTIES	168	275				
198805110001 34060	05/11/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANDIVER, JULIE WESSON	183	880				
98807180002 12900	07/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	POE, JAMES P. & LALA ANN	194	595				
198807180002 13790	07/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	POE, JAMES P. & LALA ANN	194	599				
198810050003 00480	10/05/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYRD, GLORIA G.	207	788				
198809260002 90200	09/26/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ELLARD, THERESA D. ETAL	206	24				
198801210000 21550	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CLAYTON- BAILEY PROPERTIES	168	275				
198807140002 10880	07/14/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALL SPEC INC	20	647				
198809160002 82810	09/16/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PERHACS, SHELDON C. & PAT	21	127				
198810100003 07020	10/10/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALFORD, JOHN P. & CYNTHIA	21	289				
198811100003 38950	11/10/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	DEWBERRY ENGRAVING CO AL	21	552				
198812080003 65130	12/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER RUSSELL DR. ETAL	217	126				
198812080003 66120	12/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER RUSSELL DR. ETAL	21	754				
198812080003 66140	12/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER, WILLIAM R ETAL	21	754				
198812160003 74130	12/16/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, THERESA D.	21	798				
98801040000 00080	01/04/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	DEEDS	EDWARDS, EDWIN L.	165	797	3	53		Lot#:13 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:53 Desc:CEDAR GROVE ESTATES,
98802040000 33380	02/04/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROCKHILL, RON	169	887	10	104		Lot#:13 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:104 Desc:ALTADI NA WOODS, 1ST SECTOF

198802050000 34120	02/05/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EJM INVESTMENT CO	170	270			Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE AST ROW LINE OF NORTH CHANDALAR DRIVE.
198803070000 63560	03/07/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOWDEY, BENJAMIN C. & SUS	174	206	6	30	Lot#:22 Book:6 Pg:30 Desc:DEERWO OD LAKE, A PRIVATE SUBDIVISION.
198804040000 93010	04/04/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STRICKLAND, CHARLES & GAY	178	262	12	14	Lot:A Book:12 Pg:14 Desc:BAKER PROPERTIES, LTD, LAND DIVISION #2
198804040000 93880	04/04/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKAY, ROBERT D. & PATRIC	178	274	12	14	Book:12 Pg:14 Desc:PARCEL E, OF BAKER PROPERTIES, LTD,LAND DIVISION #2
198805130001 36830	05/13/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	O'NEIL, FRANK B. & JANET	184	276	9	106	Lot#:49 Book:9 Pg:106 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 5TH SECTOR.
198806200001 83160	06/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAUGHTRY, CHARLES S. & DE	190	456			Sec:21 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198807050001 98740	07/05/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLDER, TED ALLEN, JR.	192	570	6	30	Lot#:37 Book:6 Pg:30 Desc:DEERWO OD LAKE.
198806210001 85500	06/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ZONDLO, FRANK C. & LUZ	190	564	4	29	Lot#:7 Blk:6 Book:4 Pg:29 Desc:INDIAN SPRINGS RANCH.
198807110002 05260	07/11/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLEMORE, ROBERT C.II & K	193	592			Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SW1/4
198809160002 82060	09/16/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERHACS, SHELDON C. & PAT	204	692			Sec:23 Twn:18S Rng:1E
198809260002 90440	09/26/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	THOMPSON, THERESA D. AKA	206	24			Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198812050003 60420	12/05/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPRUIELL, DAVID R. & PHYL	216	318	7	159	Lot#:57 Book:7 Pg:159 Desc:SURVEY OF QUAIL RUN, PHASE 3.

198812080003 1 65580 1		OMMERCIAL		RNER, LLIAM R. AL	126				Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SOUTH WEST ROW OF CHANDALAR DRIVE
---------------------------	--	-----------	--	-------------------------	-----	--	--	--	---